
DUO ASO
VERZY 11.1.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Sarah - Stéphanie SANCHEZ -
SANCHEZ
6008HF NOYON CO
Strecke : MINIRAID
Zeit : 2:08:20 [Punkte : -25]

17/22 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marilou - Mathieu SANCHEZ - VAYSSAT 1:56:41 [46]
2. Gabriel - Lou SANCHEZ - GONDCAILLE 1:59:54 [45]
3. Flora - Romane LEGROS - OLIVIER 1:57:53 [44]

1. 72 00:23:00  [2]
2. 61 00:11:44 00:34:44  [2]
3. 64 00:08:00 00:42:44  [2]
4. 51 00:06:54 00:49:38  [3]
5. 52 00:07:13 00:56:51  [3]
6. 54 00:08:51 01:05:42  [3]
7. 68 00:10:06 01:15:48  [3]
8. 67 00:12:49 01:28:37  [2]
9. 999 00:39:43 02:08:20
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